ABC

mechanics.com

Moo LMNHUKMU

MF84 ZZ ABC

PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUN: WapukonoawnnHUkKK, PagnanbHble, OgHopagHble, C dnaHueMm, C 3aWnTHbIMK Wwanbamn 2Z

ABC

mechanics.com

D1

PASMEPbI, MM
d

D

D1

B

Bl

MACCA, KI
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
EZO
ISC
NACHI
NMB
NTN
NSK
KOYO

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

4,000
8,000
9,200
3,000
0,600

0,001

ABC

MF84Z7Z7
MF84ZZS
FAMO08ZZ

LF -840ZZ
FLWBC4-8ZZA
MF84Z7Z
WMLF4008ZZX



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198013/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198014/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198015/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198016/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198017/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198018/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198019/

